Invoice No: #INV-45E2FA98405A
Invoice Date: 09 Mar, 2025

SL#

10

11

12

Books

Language Book Pages Quantity

English Victorious Soul-Winning 152 3
English Leading a Local Church (Vol. 2) 182 3
English A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life 258 3
English The Shepherd And The Flock 192 3
English Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 2) 442 3
English Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of David 356 3
English Qualifications For Serving in The Gospel 120 3
English The Heart Surgery for the Potential Minister of the Gospel 328 3
English Leading A Local Church 154 3
English Life-Changing Thoughts On Spiritual Leadership (Vol 1) 230 3
English God, a Man, and Men 270 3
English Laws of Spiritual Leadership 252 3

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

BILL TO:

Joshua Bamigbele

wcpaustralia@gmail.com
5/2 Podmore Street - 3175, Dandenong, Victoria,

Australia,

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

9.29

9.89

13.11

10.99

15.09

13.37

8.99

12.99

9.99

12.25

11.65

11.99

27.87

29.67

39.33

32.97

45.27

40.11

26.97

38.97

29.97

36.75

34.95

35.97



SL#

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Prerequisites For Spiritual Ministry
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 4)
Learning to Importune in Prayer

From His Prayer files

Prayer and Holiness

Soul Winning And The Making Of Disciples
Salvation And Soul Winning
Power For Service

In The Crucible For Service

Spiritual Nobility

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 3)
The Art of Worship

Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5)
Prayer And A Walk With God

The Ministry Of Fasting

Knowing God And Walking With Him

Pages Quantity

208

362

226

172

212

148

368

168

160

82

430

226

290

244

386

148

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

10.99

13.49

10.77

9.69

10.49

9.21

13.61

9.99

9.45

8.99

14.85

10.77

12.05

11.13

13.97

9.99

32.97

40.47

32.31

29.07

31.47

27.63

40.83

29.97

28.35

26.97

44.55

32.31

36.15

33.39

41.91

29.97



SL#

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

The Character And The Personality of The Leader
The Winning of the Lost as Life's Supreme Task
You, Your Team, And Your Ministry

Pray or Perish

Pray Without Ceasing

Practical Helps in Fasting Long Fasts

Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)

Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 1)
Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 2)

The Way of Victorious Praying

Vision, Burden, Action

The Leader And His God

Church Planting Strategies

The Power of a man's all

The Inner Life

Praying With Power

Pages Quantity

82

262

124

146

146

58

268

352

178

304

212

126

344

234

132

356

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

10.99

11.49

8.73

9.17

9.17

9.16

11.61

13.29

9.81

12.33

12.99

8.99

15.99

10.99

8.99

13.37

32.97

34.47

26.19

27.51

27.51

27.48

34.83

39.87

29.43

36.99

38.97

26.97

47.97

32.97

26.97

40.11



SL#

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

36 Reasons For Winning The Lost To Christ
The Practice of Intercession

Practical Spiritual Warfare Through Prayer
Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow
The Ministry of Supplication

The Art Of Intercession

Moving God Through Prayer

The Ministry of Praise And Thanksgiving
Waiting on The Lord in Prayer
Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 1)
The Centrality of Prayer

Soul—Winning (Vol 1)

Soul—Winning (Vol 2)

Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness
The Secret of Spiritual Rest

Talents and Spiritual Gifts

Pages Quantity

134

498

364

172

232

386

286

226

190

332

250

192

178

290

272

264

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

8.93

16.21

13.53

9.69

10.89

13.97

11.97

10.77

10.05

12.89

11.25

10.09

9.81

12.05

12.99

11.53

26.79

48.63

40.59

29.07

32.67

41.91

35.91

32.31

30.15

38.67

33.75

30.27

29.43

36.15

38.97

34.59



SL#

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal
Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

Language Book

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Spiritual Aggressiveness

Basic Christian Leadership

Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)

Becoming an undershepherd

The Perils of Leadership

How to succeed as a missionary

The Gospel | Preach

Collegial Leadership

Laying hold on God’s purposes in my generation

Talents And Spiritual Gifts

468

160

172

184

122

126

156

304

116

258

Total quantity

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER

ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS

Pages Quantity

210

Format

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Unit List Price(€) Tot. List Price(€)

15.61
9.45
9.69
9.93
8.69
8.77
9.37

12.33
8.57

11.41

Grand total

Discount (45%)

Amount to pay

46.83
28.35

29.07

29.79

26.07

26.31

28.11

36.99

25.71

34.23
€2359.65
-€1061.84
€1297.81



BIC/SWIFT: TRWIAUSIXXX

BSB code: 774001
Account number: 223867419



