Invoice No: #INV-45E2FA98405A

Invoice Date: 09 Mar, 2025



BILL TO:

Joshua Bamigbele wcpaustralia@gmail.com 5/2 Podmore Street - 3175, Dandenong, Victoria, Australia,

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
1	English	Victorious Soul-Winning	152	3	Paperback	9.29	27.87
2	English	Leading a Local Church (Vol. 2)	182	3	Paperback	9.89	29.67
3	English	A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life	258	3	Paperback	13.11	39.33
4	English	The Shepherd And The Flock	192	3	Paperback	10.99	32.97
5	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 2)	442	3	Paperback	15.09	45.27
6	English	Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of David	356	3	Paperback	13.37	40.11
7	English	Qualifications For Serving in The Gospel	120	3	Paperback	8.99	26.97
8	English	The Heart Surgery for the Potential Minister of the Gospel	328	3	Paperback	12.99	38.97
9	English	Leading A Local Church	154	3	Paperback	9.99	29.97
10	English	Life-Changing Thoughts On Spiritual Leadership (Vol 1)	230	3	Paperback	12.25	36.75
11	English	God, a Man, and Men	270	3	Paperback	11.65	34.95
12	English	Laws of Spiritual Leadership	252	3	Paperback	11.99	35.97

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
13	English	Prerequisites For Spiritual Ministry	208	3	Paperback	10.99	32.97
14	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 4)	362	3	Paperback	13.49	40.47
15	English	Learning to Importune in Prayer	226	3	Paperback	10.77	32.31
16	English	From His Prayer files	172	3	Paperback	9.69	29.07
17	English	Prayer and Holiness	212	3	Paperback	10.49	31.47
18	English	Soul Winning And The Making Of Disciples	148	3	Paperback	9.21	27.63
19	English	Salvation And Soul Winning	368	3	Paperback	13.61	40.83
20	English	Power For Service	168	3	Paperback	9.99	29.97
21	English	In The Crucible For Service	160	3	Paperback	9.45	28.35
22	English	Spiritual Nobility	82	3	Paperback	8.99	26.97
23	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 3)	430	3	Paperback	14.85	44.55
24	English	The Art of Worship	226	3	Paperback	10.77	32.31
25	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 5)	290	3	Paperback	12.05	36.15
26	English	Prayer And A Walk With God	244	3	Paperback	11.13	33.39
27	English	The Ministry Of Fasting	386	3	Paperback	13.97	41.91
28	English	Knowing God And Walking With Him	148	3	Paperback	9.99	29.97

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
29	English	The Character And The Personality of The Leader	82	3	Paperback	10.99	32.97
30	English	The Winning of the Lost as Life's Supreme Task	262	3	Paperback	11.49	34.47
31	English	You, Your Team, And Your Ministry	124	3	Paperback	8.73	26.19
32	English	Pray or Perish	146	3	Paperback	9.17	27.51
33	English	Pray Without Ceasing	146	3	Paperback	9.17	27.51
34	English	Practical Helps in Fasting Long Fasts	58	3	Paperback	9.16	27.48
35	English	Prayer Crusades (Vol 1)	268	3	Paperback	11.61	34.83
36	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 1)	352	3	Paperback	13.29	39.87
37	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Fasting (Vol 2)	178	3	Paperback	9.81	29.43
38	English	The Way of Victorious Praying	304	3	Paperback	12.33	36.99
39	English	Vision, Burden, Action	212	3	Paperback	12.99	38.97
40	English	The Leader And His God	126	3	Paperback	8.99	26.97
41	English	Church Planting Strategies	344	3	Paperback	15.99	47.97
42	English	The Power of a man's all	234	3	Paperback	10.99	32.97
43	English	The Inner Life	132	3	Paperback	8.99	26.97
44	English	Praying With Power	356	3	Paperback	13.37	40.11

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)
45	English	36 Reasons For Winning The Lost To Christ	134	3	Paperback	8.93	26.79
46	English	The Practice of Intercession	498	3	Paperback	16.21	48.63
47	English	Practical Spiritual Warfare Through Prayer	364	3	Paperback	13.53	40.59
48	English	Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow	172	3	Paperback	9.69	29.07
49	English	The Ministry of Supplication	232	3	Paperback	10.89	32.67
50	English	The Art Of Intercession	386	3	Paperback	13.97	41.91
51	English	Moving God Through Prayer	286	3	Paperback	11.97	35.91
52	English	The Ministry of Praise And Thanksgiving	226	3	Paperback	10.77	32.31
53	English	Waiting on The Lord in Prayer	190	3	Paperback	10.05	30.15
54	English	Life-Changing Thoughts on Prayer (Vol 1)	332	3	Paperback	12.89	38.67
55	English	The Centrality of Prayer	250	3	Paperback	11.25	33.75
56	English	Soul—Winning (Vol 1)	192	3	Paperback	10.09	30.27
57	English	Soul—Winning (Vol 2)	178	3	Paperback	9.81	29.43
58	English	Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness	290	3	Paperback	12.05	36.15
59	English	The Secret of Spiritual Rest	272	3	Paperback	12.99	38.97
60	English	Talents and Spiritual Gifts	264	3	Paperback	11.53	34.59

SL#	Language	Book	Pages	Quantity	Format	Unit List Price(€)	Tot. List Price(€)	
61	English	Spiritual Aggressiveness	468	3	Paperback	15.61	46.83	
62	English	Basic Christian Leadership	160	3	Paperback	9.45	28.35	
63	English	Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1)	172	3	Paperback	9.69	29.07	
64	English	Becoming an undershepherd	184	3	Paperback	9.93	29.79	
65	English	The Perils of Leadership	122	3	Paperback	8.69	26.07	
66	English	How to succeed as a missionary	126	3	Paperback	8.77	26.31	
67	English	The Gospel I Preach	156	3	Paperback	9.37	28.11	
68	English	Collegial Leadership	304	3	Paperback	12.33	36.99	
69	English	Laying hold on God's purposes in my generation	116	3	Paperback	8.57	25.71	
70	English	Talents And Spiritual Gifts	258	3	Paperback	11.41	34.23	
	Total quantity 210 Grand total							
	Discount (45%)						- €1061.84	
	Amount to pay						€1297.81	

NOTES TO CUSTOMER

PAYMENT VIA PayPal

Email: robyr@ztfbooks.com

PAYMENT VIA BANK TRANSFER ACCOUNT HOLDER: ZTFBOOKS

BIC/SWIFT: TRWIAUS1XXX

BSB code: 774001

Account number: 223867419